12
72
42
1272
R
el
ay
s

10+5+1+ΩVolts
Price Each
Order Code
COIL
Order Multiple=1
LY4: L=28, W=41.5, H=36
Terminals are 5.0 x 0.5mm. VDE, UL and CSA approved.
PCB sockets
331-697: L=29.5, W=22, H=12.7
331-715: L=29.5, W=42.5, H=13.1
12A - 5632/5634 Series
With Module Facility
9612=606-3645634-8110= 606-327
9674=606-3905634-9024=606-3525632-9024=606-315
9614=606-3885634-9012=606-340  5632-9012=606-303
9672=606-3765634-8230= 606-3395632-8230=606-297
Mftrs. List No.
606-390.4PCO DIN rail/surface
606-388.4PCO PCB
606-376.DPCO DIN rail/surface
606-364.DPCO PCB
Sockets with clips
606-352.52024V dc
606-340.13012V dc
606-339.-230V ac
606-327.-110V ac
4PCO - 5634 Series
606-315.64024V dc
606-303.16012V dc
606-297.-230V ac
DPCO - 5632 Series
500+250+100+25+1+Order CodeΩVolts
Price EachCOIL
13 14
9
5
10 11 12
6 7 8
1 2 3 4
10 10 10 5.55.5
41
2.
5
27
.6
3.2
4.7
5.9
7.25
6.55
7 8
3 1 4 2
5 6
5.3 5.3
20.6
13 14
9
5
12
8
14.2
1 4
3.2
4.7
5.9
7.25
6.55
27
.6 2.
5
10
15A 250V acSocket load rating
80-110%Coil operating rangeSilver nickelContact material